
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES 

LIST OF ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

 

Ch. DHS 40, relating to mental health day treatment services for children. 

 

Pursuant to Executive Order 50 s. III. par. 1., the following is the Department of Health 

Services’ (department) list of persons under consideration as members of an advisory 

committee to advise the department with respect to proposed rules. The department will 

establish the advisory committee within five working days after the date of this notice. 

The department anticipates holding its first committee meeting in May, 2016. 

 

 

 Name, Title, Address, Phone Representing: 

1.  Julie Hueller, RN 

Administrative Director 

1320 Wisconsin Avenue 

Racine, WI 54303 

Julie.hueller@wfhc.org 

 (262) 687-2564 

Wheaton Franciscan Healthcare 

All Saints Mental Health & 

Addiction Care, Child and 

Adolescent Day Treatment 

2.  Kristi King-Nelson, MA 

Day Treatment and Clinical Services 

Director 

300 S. Sixth Street, Lower Level 

De Pere, WI 54115 

KristiK@nwcgc.com 

(920)437-4024 

Northwest Journey, Child and 

Adolescent Day Treatment 

3.  Jody Pahlavan, Psy.D,  

Executive Director Clinical Programming  

9916 75
th

 Street 

Kenosha, WI 53142 

jpahlaven@rogerhospital.org 

(414) 328-3784 

Rogers Memorial Hospital, 

Child and Adolescent Day 

Treatment 

4.  Isabela Sardas, Ph.D 

Director 

11904 W. North Avenue, #110 

Wauwatosa, WI 53226 

isardas@aol.com 

(414) 258-4347 

Childynamics, Child and 

Adolescent Day Treatment 

5.  Phyllis Greenburger 

131 W. Wilson Street, Suite 700 

Madison, WI 53703 

phyllisg@drwi.org 

(608)267-0368 

Disability Rights Wisconsin 
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6.  Hugh Davis  
Director 

16 N. Carroll Street, Suite 230 

Madison, WI 53703 

hugh@wifamilyties.org 

(608) 267-6888 x3 

Wisconsin Family Ties 

7.  Linda Hall 

Executive Director 

131 W. Wilson Street, #901 

Madison, WI 53703 

lhall@wafca.org 

(608) 257-5939 

Wisconsin Association of 

Family & Children’s Agencies 

8.  Jody Greenwell 

626 S. Irwin Avenue 

Green Bay, WI 54301 

jgreenwell@familyservicesnew.org 

(920) 433-3372 

Family Services of Northeast 

Wisconsin, Child and 

Adolescent Day Treatment 

9.  Marcus Murphy 

128 E. Olin Avenue, #100 

Madison, WI 54713 

marcusm@fsmad.org 

(608) 316-1126 

Family Service of Madison, 

Inc., Child and Adolescent Day 

Treatment 

10.  Kimberly Coronado 

arcoronado@wi.rr.com 

(262) 777-1141 

Parent/Consumer 

11.  Rob Kaminski 

rob.kaminski@outlook.com 

(920) 858-1848 

Parent/Consumer 

 

 

Contact Person: Joanette Robertson 

 

Date: March 21, 2016 
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